C
o
p
p
e
r
S

62.5 15.3 46.4 44.6 26.1 43.0 41.4
*Supplied cables meets Cat. 5e min. transmission requirements of IEC 61156-5 Ed. 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Length
112-21244104X Category 5e U/UTP 4 Pair D/J Cable FR PVC/ FR PVC 500 mtr
112-21213104X Category 5e U/UTP 4 Pair D/J Cable PVC/ PE 500 mtr
112-21244204X Category 5e F/UTP 4 Pair D/J Cable FR PVC/ FR PVC 500 mtr
112-21213204X Category 5e F/UTP 4 Pair D/J Cable PVC/ PE 500 mtr
X: BK(Black), BL(Blue), GN(Green), GY(Gray), RD(Red), WH(White), YL(Yellow)
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode N.W
(kg)